INDUSTRY DAY III ATTENDEES CONTRACTORS

NAME/TITLE            COMPANY             ADDRESS/PHONE NO               EMAIL ADDRESS

Art Hooper, President, Elite CNC Machine, 12399 Belcher Rd., Largo, FL    elcncm@aol.com  (Sub)

Tom Crawford          MATECH               (410)548-1627                  TOMCRAWF@MATECH.NET

Len Friedman          Action Mfg. Co.     Philadelphia, PA (215)739-6400  1friedman@action-mfg.com (Sub)

Ken Karr              American Ordnance   Iowa AAP (AO)                   KKARR@AOLLC.BIZ

John O. Hughes        WFO-Detroit                                         JHughes@newnorth.net

Dave Karlson/President PSI                Bryon, GA  478-956-5400         PSI2@Alltel.net

Mark Preseau/President  CAMTEC            231-947-6758                    camtec@camtec-inc.com

Joe Bedore              Balimoy                                           JOSEPHBEDORE@HOTMAIL.COM

Lee Tannehill           Boliva Industries                                 LDTannehill@comcast.net

Ken Shin               JKS Ind.                                            KSHIN@JKSIND.COM

Larry Anderson        Weapons/Ammo       PO Box 552, Valparaiso, IN        LacynRico@aol.com

Ted Ostlund/Mgr       USPGMS             162 Merlin Ave, Sleey Hollow, NY  OSTLUNT@SNCTEC.COM

P.T. Asher/Program Mgr VALENTEC SYS      2618 York Ave, Minden, LA         ptasher@valentec.net

Steve Shows VP/GM      VALENTEC          318-459-5121                      showsvsi@aol.com

Robert Hoffman         AMRON, LLC        636-537-1909                      bobhof@pohc.com (Prime or Sub) 

Dennis Diehl          General Dynamics                                     d.diehl@mar.gd-ots.com

John E. Pacheco/GM    DSE INC            813-831-0750                      JPACHECO@dse.net (Prime)

Craig Schnee          BULOVA Technologies   217-299-2581                   eschneek@bulovatech.net

Robert Dowsing        General Dynamics    8820 Route 148, Marion, IL       cdowsing@yahoo.com

Sam Kumar             Technocraft        425 West Dr, Melbourne, FL        samk@technocraft.com

Rich Lindabury                         3328 Hamster Ln, Eldridge, IA       lindabury@mchsi.com

Harold Studt                           140 Longroad, Chesterfield MO       holstud@pghlman.com

Dan Borta/President Amron  LLC         Antigo, WI                          danbor@amronllc.com (Prime and Sub)

Phil Lange/Mgr/Purchasing Amron LLC                                        philan@amronllc.com 

Sue Kobyleski/Dir of Mat'l  Talley Def  480-898-2242                       skobyleski@tallleyds.com

Vasanthi Kumar        Avasar           9495 Puckett Rd, Perry FL          vasanthik@avasar.net

Marlon Holder        Trintek       100 Valley Rd Ste 101 Mt Arlington NJ  mholder@trintekinc.com

Anton Prokopenko     Trintek            973-398-9335                     aprokopenko@trintekinc.com 

Jack Lavery                          5028 Sylvan Oaks, Valrico           jlavery1@tampabay.rr.com

Jon Phillips                       17575 St Hwy 79 Middletown, IA        JPhillip@AOLLC.biz (Sub)

Eric Racine        608-752-2699    4230 Capital Circle, Janesville, WI   eracine@amteccorp.net 

Randy Lansing     AMTEC            4230 Capital Circle, Janesville, WI   rlansing@amteccorp.net (Prime or Sub)

Frank Minton       219-406-2164    PO Box 552 Valparaison IN             fminton@prodigy.net

Gilles Lavoie                  5 Montee Des Arsenaux, Quebec, CANADA    lavoieg@snctec.com

Paul White                        PO 788 Marshall, TX 75671             PWhite@shreve.net (Sub)

Robert Jacobson                  PO 1602, Moline, IL                    Jake.Jacobson@atk.com

Bob Zummo                        HMR Dwg Co                             Gloz@earthlink.net

Richard Burns                  13 Deer Run, Moline, IL                  accrpburns@aol.com

Jim Sullivan                   140 Long Rd, Chesterfield MO             jimsul@pohlman.com

Vernon Harris                  8820 Route 148, Marion, IL 62959         vharris@mar.gd-ots.com

Gene Fines                     4557 N. Hicley Rd, Mesa, AZ              gfines@talleyds.com

Matt Eckel/Bus. Dev.         Martin Electronics 850-584-2634          meckel@martin-electronics.com

Larry Cozine/Dir. Bus.Dev.   Martin Electronics 850-584-2634         lcozine@martin-electronics.com

Gene Waldo                       Consultant 309-949-2716               bege2@geneseo.net (Prime)

James Fine                   American Ordnance 731-660-4847           jfine@aollc.biz

Jim & Beth Gercthbaur        Flexible Concepts 574-296-0941           flexeng@netscape.com

Bob Wheeler               AKS, Rt 22, Maoutainside, NJ 908-232-7300   rwheller@akstamping.com (Sub)

Judy Solgaard              American Ordnance 731-661-9315             jsolgaar@aollc.biz

Joel L. Heilprin   Helios Financial/Galion LLC 312-284-1904       joelheilprin@heliosfinancial.com (Sub)

Tony Baran/Sales Manager  JLO Metal Products, Chicago, IL 773-889-6242    tbaran@jlometal.com (Sub)

Jay Bell                   MAST Technology 816-796-0480/702-293-6969    jbell@masttechnology.com

Don Gerred                   AMTEC Corp   608-752-2699                 dgerred@amteccorp.net

David Montgomery             AMTEC Corp   608-752-2699                 dmontgomery@amteccorp.net

Bill Slavens                KAMAN DAYRON                               slavensw@cfl.rr.com

Tim McAuliffe               General Dynamics-OTS                       tmcauliffe@mar.gd-ots.com

Haley Korsggird          Teknocraft, 425 West Dr, Melbourne, FL       haleyk@teknocraft.com

Joel Gregory               American Ordnance                          jgregory@aollc.biz

Aqui Hasty                Best Foam Fabricators, 773-721-1006           aqui@bff.com (Sub)

Kevin Sullivan            PO Box 1337                                   kmdullibrn@csi.com

John Hill/V.P.                Talley,  480-898-2280                     jhill@talleyds.com

Lisa Wittbrot/President     Concentrix+ LTD                            lmsw@concentrix.us

Harry Hutchins            217 Smith St., Middletown, CT                hhutchins-ray1@haman.com

Chris Johnstone           9495 Puckett Rd, Perry, FL 850-838-2250      chrisJ@avasar.net

Charles Hudson         Telic Corp, PO Box 552, Valparaiso, IN          chuck.hudson@parsons.com (Prime)                                      

